Wiltshire Women’s Indoor Fixtures 2023
League & Cup

CALNE LEISURE CENTRE

Koo 310

Wiltshire
Cricket

08/01/23

15/01/23

22/01/23

29/01/23

05/02/23

12/02/23

19/02/23

26/02/23

05/03/23

12/03/23

19/03/23

26/03/23

02/04/23

1-2pm

Friendly - RWBCC
Friendly - Devizes

RWBCC
Marshfield

Chippenham
Calne

Collingbourne
Winsley

Marshfield
Box

Calne
Winsley

Marshfield
Devizes

RWBCC
Devizes

Chippenham
Winsley

SF - North A Win
SF - North B Win

CUP A - RWBCC

CUP A - Marshfield 2

CUP C - Marshfield 1

CUP C- Calne

CUP A WINNERS
CUP B WINNERS

2-3pm

Friendly - Box
Friendly - Marshfield

Calne
Collingbourne

Chippenham
Potterne

Collingbourne
Potterne

RWBCC
Box

Potterne
Winsley

Chippenham
Collingbourne

Box
Devizes

Calne
Potterne

South A Win
SF Winners

CUPE-Box

CUP B- Collingbourne

CUP D - Devizes
CUP D - Winsley

CUP C'WINMNERS
CUP D WINNERS

3-4pm

CUP E - Chippenham

CUP E - Westbury
CUP FINAL

5-6pm

CUP E WINNERS
CUP SOUTH WINMNERS

NADDER CENTRE

10-11am

15/01/23

22/01/23

29/01/23

05/02/23

12/02/23

19/02/23

26/02/23

05/03/23

12/03/23

19/03/23

26/03/23

Trowbridge vs

11-12pm

Westbury (Friendly)

Westbury vs South
Wilts (Friendly)

Trowbridege
Westbury

Westbury
Heytesbury

Harnham
South Wilts

Harnham vs

12-1pm

Heytesbury
(Friendly)

Trowbridge vs

South Wilts

Trowbridge
Harnham

Westbury
South Wilts

Harnham
Heytesbury

Westbury
Harnham

Heytesbury
South Wilts

Trowbridge

Heytesbury

POS1
POS3

POs2
POS 3

POS1
POSs 2

CUP - Trowbridge
vs South Wilts

CUP - Harnham
vs Heytesbury

CUP - 3rd vs 4th

SOUTH CUP FINAL




