Wiltshire Women's Indoor Fixtures 2023 League & Cup



CALNE LEISURE CENTRE

Н		08/01/23	15/01/23	22/01/23	29/01/23	05/02/23	12/02/23	19/02/23	26/02/23	05/03/23	12/03/23	19/03/23	26/03/23	02/04/23	09/04/23
IJ	1-2pm	Friendly - RWBCC	RWBCC	Chippenham	Collingbourne	Marshfield	Calne	Marshfield	RWBCC	Chippenham	SF - North A Win	CUP A - RWBCC	CUP C - Marshfield 1	CUP A WINNERS	SF 1
L	1-2pm	Friendly - Devizes	Marshfield	Calne	Winsley	Box	Winsley	Devizes	Devizes	Winsley	SF - North B Win	CUP A - Marshfield 2	CUP C - Calne	CUP B WINNERS	SF 4
	2-3pm	Friendly - Box	Calne	Chippenham	Collingbourne	RWBCC	Potterne	Chippenham	Box	Calne	South A Win	CUP B - Box	CUP D - Devizes	CUP C WINNERS	SF 2
lL		Friendly - Marshfield	Collingbourne	Potterne	Potterne	Box	Winsley	Collingbourne	Devizes	Potterne	SF Winners	CUP B- Collingbourne	CUP D - Winsley	CUP D WINNERS	SF 3
	3-4pm													CUP E - Chippenham	
														CUP E - Westbury	CUP FINAL
	5-6pm													CUP E WINNERS	
														CUP SOUTH WINNERS	

NADDER CENTRE

		08/01/23	15/01/23	22/01/23	29/01/23	05/02/23	12/02/23	19/02/23	26/02/23	05/03/23	12/03/23	19/03/23	26/03/23
10	-11am	Westbury (Friendly)	Westbury vs South Wilts (Friendly) Trowbridge vs South Wilts	Trowbridge Westbury	Westbury Heytesbury	Harnham South Wilts		POS 1 POS 3		CUP - Trowbridge vs South Wilts CUP - Harnham vs Heytesbury		CUP - 3rd vs 4th	
11	-12pm			Trowbridge	Westbury	Harnham		POS 2					
	ızpııı	Harnham vs		Harnham	South Wilts	Heytesbury		POS 3				SOUTH CUP FINAL	
12)-1nm	.pm Heytesbury (Friendly)		Westbury	Heytesbury	Trowbridge		POS 1					
L12	2-Ipm			Harnham	South Wilts	Heytesbury		POS 2					